
COCKTAILS

BOURBON
COCKTAILS £7.95

BOURBON & BLACKBERRY
Woodford Reserve bourbon served long with
blackberry, vanilla, red wine and ginger 
ale.

POPCORN & MACADAMIA 
NUT OLD FASHIONED
Our twist on the all time classic ‘Old 
Fashioned’paying tribute to the late Popcorn 
Sutton - mixing Woodford Reserve bourbon, 
macadamia nut,popcorn and lemon.

APRICOT RESERVE
Woodford Reserve bourbon shaken with 
apricot jam and fresh lemon with prosecco.

TOASTED MARSHMALLOW MANHATTAN
Woodford Reserve bourbon, 
Antica Formula with toasted marshmallows.

GRILLED WATERMELON 
+ BOURBON COOLER
Fresh watermelon muddled with Woodford 
Reserve bourbon and agave nectar.

THE BATTERY
Lapsang tea infused Bootlegger stirred with 
maple syrup, Angostura Bitters and hints of 
orange.

BOUR BERRY TRIO
Woodford Reserve bourbon shaken with 
raspberry, blackberry and cranberry.

BRAMLEY APPLE ‘MOONSHINE’
Bootlegger shaken with bramley applesauce, 
apple liqueur, vanilla and cinnamon

SPEAKEASY ICED TEA
Woodford Reserve bourbon, Jack Daniels, 
Bootlegger, Licor 43 with Coke.

CHOCOLATE & BOURBON FLIP
Woodford Reserve bourbon tastefully mixed 
with dark chocolate, a whole egg, cream with 
subtle hints of orange.

MINT JULEP 
Buffalo Trace bourbon churned with fresh 
mint, brown sugar. Each year almost 120,000 
Juleps are served in the 2 day period at the 
Kentucky Derby.

AND
EVERTHING ELSE.. .£7.95

CHAR GRILLED ORANGE +
QUINCE MARGARITA
El Jimador tequila infused with char gilled 
orange peel, shaken with Grand Marnier, 
quince paste and fresh lime

MARMALADE MARTINI
Lime marmalade shaken with Hendricks gin, 
Limoncello, fresh lime & Aperol.

CUCUMBER + ELDERFLOWER COOLER
Elderflower liqueur and Pinot Grigio
with fresh cucumber mint and lime.

SEARED GRAPEFRUIT SOUR
Finlandia Grapefruit Vodka shaken with 
Campari, fresh lemon, grilled grapefruit 
and pasteurised egg white.

TIRAMISU
Patron XO Cafe tequila, fresh coffee, 
Kahlua, Baileys and cream.

GRILLED BANANA COLADA
Bacardi, Koko Kanu rum shaken with fresh 
grilled banana, pineapple, lemon & coconut.



WINE

RED

RUNAMOK SHIRAZ / AUSTRALIA 13.5%
A subtle twist of liquorice is balanced by 
juicy blackberry and mint flavours, with subtle 
hints of spice and sweet oak.
175ml: £4.50  / Bottle: £16.50

MONTEREY BAY MERLOT / CALIFORNIA 13%
A reflection of the refreshing Californian 
style of easy drinking wines. The wonderful
plummy fruit flavours melt into a hint of 
chocolate and are supported by light tannins. 
175ml: £4.75  / Bottle: £18.50

LA GRUPA MALBEC / ARGENTINA 13.5%
An upfront ripe red fruit nose with sweet spice 
hints, that lead into a voluminous structure 
of cherries and plum, followed by a warming 
pleasant finish.
175ml: £5.00  / Bottle: £20.50

LOS GANSOS PINOT NOIR / CHILE 14%
Aromas of berries, black cherries and sweet 
fruits mix with hints of toasty oak.
Fine tannins give a rich texture in the mouth.
Bottle: £25.00

A FEW GOOD MEN PINOTAGE 
SOUTH AFRICA 14%
Rich flavours of fruitcake and ripe plum 
that follow through in a seductive palate
with a smooth juicy finish.
Bottle: £27.50

BODEGAS RAMON BILBAO CRIANZA RIOJA 
SPAIN 13.5%
Bright deep cherry red, with intense aromas of 
black berries. Fresh and beautifully balanced 
in the mouth with a long enfolding finish. 
Bottle: £30.00

CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE BEATRICE 
DEFRESNE / FRANCE 13.5%
The warm climate and heat-retaining large 
rounded stones from this area ripen the grapes 
to a high degree of maturity, thus producing 
a full bodied, spicy, robust wine with a deep 
colour.
Bottle: £39.00

WHITE 

JARRAH WOOD SEMILLON CHARDONNAY
AUSTRALIA 13%
Great blend from this Aussie white wine, 
it has a refreshing dry style with lively 
citrus fruit characters and a crisp finish.
175ml: £4.50  / Bottle: £16.50

MONTEREY BAY CHARDONNAY / USA 13%
A fabulous balance of refreshing citrus and 
tropical fruit flavours with just a hint
of vanilla on the finish.
175ml: £4.75  / Bottle: £18.50

VIN DE FRANCE PATRIARCHE
SAUVIGNON BLANC / FRANCE 12%
A great citrusy aromatic Sauvignon from 
the home of this popular grape.
175ml: £5.00  / Bottle: £20.50

PINOT GRIGIO FABIANO / ITALY 12%
Typical Pinot Grigio with a brilliant straw 
yellow colour with an almond aftertaste.
Its bouquet is intense and characteristic 
of the best in Pinot Grigio. 
Bottle: £19.00

CALABRIA VOIGNIER 
FRANCE 12%
Ginger spice and peach fruit which is creamy 
and luscious, with a long soft finish.
Bottle: £25.00

GAVI DI GAVI IL PORTINO / ITALY 12%
This wine is a wonderful reflection of the 
Cortese grape variety. It is fruity and 
aromatic with just a hint of mineral notes 
and a mouthwatering citrus finish.
Bottle: £27.50

WADDLING DUCK SAUVIGNON BLANC
NEW ZEALAND 12%
Youthful and very approachable with a nose 
of intense, fresh gooseberry fruit. 
The palate is dry and full of white peach 
and passion fruit flavours.
Bottle: £35.00



ROSE, SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

ROSE

MONTEREY BAY ZINFANDEL ROSE / USA 10.5%
Quite the most delicious wine, a racy mix of 
watermelon and cherry with a delectable sweetness.

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE EMOTIVO / ITALY 12%
Aromatic with juicy, ripe strawberry flavours. 
Great stuff!

PINOT GRIS ROSE ARTHUR METZ ROSEAL  / FRANCE 12.5%
A beautiful salmon pink colour. Aromas of boiled 
sweets, pear, peach, citrus and strawberry. 
The palate is a fruity attack on the senses, truly delicious.

SPARKLING

SPARKLING PROSECCO EMOTIVO / ITALY 11%
This classic prosecco has a bright straw colour 
with lively aromas of intense vine fruits. 
Naturally balanced and graceful.

EMOTIVO SPARKLING ROSE / ITALY 11%
Packed full of fresh red berries a great dryer 
style fizz.Summer in a glass!

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE PERRIER JOUET BRUT  / FRANCE 12%
This consistent blend leads to a deliciously floral, 
slightly honeyed fruit aroma.

CHAMPAGNE PERRIER JOUET ROSE  / FRANCE 12%
A delightful Rose that shows hints of strawberry and red fruits on 
the nose and a rich long plate. Up to 15% red wine from Bouzy is 
added to the blend giving extra body and fruit and producing the 
attractive salmon pink colour.

£/
125ml  4.75
Bottle / 18.50

125ml / 5.00
Bottle / 20.50

Bottle / £29.00

125ml / £5.75
Bottle / £24.00

125ml / £5.75
Bottle / £24.00

Bottle / £55.00

Bottle / £68.00



BUFFALO TRACE DISTILLERY
BLANTONS GOLD EDITION
BLANTONS ORIGINAL
BLANTONS SINGLE BARREL
BLANTONS SPECIAL RESERVE
BLANTONS STRAIGHT FROM THE BARREL
BUFFALO TRACE SINGLE OAK PROJECT (BARRELL 177) 
BUFFALO TRACE
E.H. TAYLOR BARREL PROOF 
E.H. TAYLOR SINGLE BARREL 
E.H. TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 
E.H. TAYLOR STRAIGHT RYE 
EAGLE RARE 10YR
EAGLE RARE 17YR
ELMER T LEE
GEORGE T STAGG
PAPPY VAN WINKLE FAMILY RESERVE 15YR 
PAPPY VAN WINKLE FAMILY RESERVE 20YR 
PAPPY VAN WINKLE FAMILY RESERVE 23YR 
SAZERAC 18YR
SAZERAC STRAIGHT RYE
STAGG JNR
THOMAS. H. HANDY SAZERAC RYE
VAN WINKLE SPECIAL RESERVE 10YR 
VAN WINKLE SPECIAL RESERVE 12YR 
VAN WINKLE SPECIAL RESERVE RYE 13YR 
WILLIAM LARUE WELLER
W.L. WELLER SPECIAL RESERVE
WL WELLER 12 YR

JIM BEAM DISTILLERY
BASIL HAYDEN’S SMALL BATCH 8YRS 
JIM BEAM SIGNATURE CRAFT
KNOB CREEK
KNOB CREEK RYE

WOODFORD RESERVE DISTILLERY
WOODFORD RESERVE
WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED
WOODFORD RESERVE RYE WHISKEY

WOODFORD RESERVE 
MASTERS COLLECTION
FOUR WOOD
MAPLE WOOD
AGED RYE WHISKEY 
NEW AGE RYE WHISKEY
SEASONED OAK
SONOMA CUTRER

A SMITH BOWMAN DISTILLERY
ABRAHAM BOWMAN 
BOWMAN BROTHERS 
JOHN J BOWMAN

BARTON 1792 DISTILLERY
1792 RIDGEMONT RESERVE 8YRS

FOUR ROSES DISTILLERY
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL
FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH

HEAVEN HILL DISTILLERY
ELIJAH CRAIG STRAIGHT BOURBON 12YRS
EVAN WILLIAMS 1783
HEAVEN HILL OLD STYLE 
JW DANT SPECIAL RESERVE
OLD FITZGERALD 12YR 
PARKERS HERITAGE COLLECTION 
REBEL YELL STRAIGHT BOURBON 
RITTENHOUSE RYE
PARKERS’S HERITAGE COLLECTION
ELIJAH CRAIG 12 YR

JACK DANIELS DISTILLERY
GENTLEMAN JACK 
JACK DANIELS FIRE 
JACK DANIELS HONEY 
JACK DANIELS OLD NO.7 
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL
JACK DANIELS SILVER SELECT
JACK DANIELS GOLD 27

TUTHILLTOWN DISTILLERY
HUDSON BABY BOURBON
HUDSON DOUBLE CHARRED 
HUDSON FOUR GRAIN BOURBON 
HUDSON RYE 

KENTUCKY BOURBON DISTILLERS
BULLIET 
JOHNNY DRUM PRIVATE STOCK 
NOAH’S MILL 12-15YRS 
ROWANS’S CREEK 
WILD TURKEY HONEY
WILLET’S POT STILL, SINGLE BARREL

OTHER DISTILLERIES
BOOTLEGGER MOONSHINE
BULLEIT BOURBON
BULLEIT RYE 
J.E. PEPPER 1776
KINGS COUNTY BOURBON
KINGS COUNTY MOONSHINE
WHISTLE PIG 10YR
JEFFERSON’S RESERVE
JEFFERSON’S OCEAN

£/ 
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.75
18.00
3.50
13.00
10.00
10.00
13.00
5.50
25.00
10.00
25.00
50.00
70.00
90.00
25.00
4.25
8.50
25.00
25.00
28.00
35.00
25.00
5.00
12.00

5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

3.50
4.50
4.50

9.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
13.00

15.00
7.50
7.50

£/
7.85

5.50
5.50

4.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
6.00
7.50
3.50
4.00
9.00
4.00

4.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
5.00
5.70
8.50

8.00
10.00
8.00
8.00

4.00
4.50
7.50
6.00
4.50
5.50

3.50
4.00
4.00
7.85
4.50
4.50
9.50
6.00
8.00

BOURBON & RYE Whiskey



SPIRITS, BEERS AND SOFT DRINKS

FINLANDIA
FINLANDIA GRAPEFRUIT
GREY GOOSE
GREY GOOSE CITRON
GREY GOOSE ORANGE
GREY GOOSE PEAR
STOLI RASPBERRY
STOLI VANILLA
ZUBROWKA
 
BEEFEATER 24
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
DEATHS DOOR
HENDRICKS
MILLERS
OXLEY
RUM BACARDI
BACARDI 8YR
BACARDI GOLD
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL
HAVANA 15YR
HAVANA 3YR
HAVANA 7YR
KOKO KANU
OLD J SPICED
WRAY & NEPHEW

DEL MAGUEY MEZCAL
EL JIMADOR ANJEO
EL JIMADOR BLANCO 
PATRÓN ANJEO
PATRÓN REPOSADO 
PATRÓN BLANCO 
PATRÓN  XO

CHATEAU DE LAUBADE
MARTELL VS
REMY MARTIN XO

ABSINTHE LA FEE
AMARETTO SALIZA
BAILEYS
CHAMBORD
COINTREAU
DRAMBUIE
FRANGELICO
GRAND MARNIER
HEERING CHERRY
KAHLUA
LICOR 43
LUXARDO LEMONCELLO
LUXARDO MARASCHINO
MOZART DARK CHOC
TEICHENNE BUTTERSCOTCH

ANTICA FORMULAR
APEROL
BENEDICTINE
CAMPARI
FERNET BRANCA
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO
NOILLY PRAT
PIMM NO.1

BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR
CHIVAS REGAL 18YR
DEWER’S WHITE LABEL
GLENKINCHE
GLENMORANGIE 10YR
GLENMORANGIE COMPANTA
HIGLAND PARK 12YR
JAMESONS
LAGAVULIN
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
REDBREAST
TALISKER 10YR
YAMAZAKI 12YR
YAMAZAKI 18YR

3.50
3.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
3.75
3.75
4.00

4.50
3.50
5.50
4.00
4.00
6.00
3.50
4.50
3.50
4.00
15.00
4.00
4.50
3.50
3.50
4.00

20.00
4.50
3.50
6.00
5.75
5.50
4.00

8.00
3.50
12.00

£/ £/
6.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

4.00
3.25
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.50
4.00
8.00
3.50
4.50
4.00
13.00
4.00
3.00
5.50
6.00
6.00
5.00
6.50
16.00

BOTTLED BEER
BROOKLYN4.5
CAMDEN PALE ALE
GUINNESS DRAUGHT CAN
MODELO ESPECIAL
MODELO NEGRA
PERONI

DRAUGHT BEER
BLUE MOON
COORS LIGHT
CORNISH PILSNER 
FRANCISCAN WELL

SOFT DRINKS 
& JUICES
SPARKLING WATER SMALL
SPARKLING WATER LARGE
STILL  WATER SMALL 
STILL WATER LARGE
BITTER LEMON
CANADA DRY
COKE CAN
DIET COKE CAN
EAGER APPLE JUICE
EAGER CRANBERRY

EAGER ORANGE JUICE
EAGER PINEAPPLE
EAGER PINK GRAPEFRUIT
EAGER TOMATO JUICE
LEMONADE
GOSLINGS GINGER BEER
RED BULL
SLIM LINE TONIC
SODA
TONIC

£/
4.50
4.75
3.50
4.25
4.25
4.25

5.00
3.85
4.50
4.50

£/
1.75 
3.00
1.75 
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

£/
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.00
2.00
2.00

VODKA

GIN

TEQUILA

BRANDY

LIQUEURS 

APERTIF

WHISKY/
WHISKEY


